
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= QUALITY PROPERTIES
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200812030004
56070

12/03/2008
04:14:56

QUALITY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SMITH, JACK J 39 150 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:150
Sub:PLAZA
SUBDIVISION

200812050004
58330

12/05/2008
12:50:57

QUALITY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee LIEN PINE APPLE
CONVEYOR
SERVICE INC

39 150 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:150 Sub:31
PLAZA

200812190004
70480

12/19/2008
11:13:17

QUALITY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee LIEN SHELBY
CONCRETE
CO INC

39 150 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:150 Sub:31
PLAZA

200812230004
74410

12/23/2008
11:46:55

QUALITY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee LIEN CONSTRUCTI
ON
MATERIALS
INC

39 150 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:150 Sub:31
PLAZA

200805140001
96590

05/14/2008
12:01:50

QUALITY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS FREEDOM
LAND
DEVELOPERS
LLC

39 150 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:150 Sub:31
PLAZA

200812090004
60690

12/09/2008
09:42:14

QUALITY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee LIEN FIRE
SPRINKLER
CONTRACTOR
S INC

39 150 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:150 Sub:31
PLAZA

200812230004
75020

12/23/2008
02:29:21

QUALITY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee LIEN UNIVERSAL
DOOR
SYSTEMS INC

39 150 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:150 Sub:31
PLAZA

200812310004
81630

12/31/2008
01:40:15

QUALITY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee LIEN ROOF CURB
SYSTEMS INC

39 150 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:150 Sub:31
PLAZA


